
B

1

2

3

4

Time

830

1000

1115 HOF Cermoines

1200

130

300

Time

830

1000

1130

100

230

 

3
TRIPLE PLAY 75

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP

WILDCATS DIRECT FLOOR SALES

WILDCATS TRIPLE PLAY 75

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

SACRAMENTO BLUESTRIPLE PLAY 75

3
TRIPLE PLAY 75

Direct Floor Sales & Blues give all team 3 runs

SACRAMENTO BLUES

3

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

WILDCATS TRIPLE PLAY 75

3

3
WILDCATS

Runs

Friday

SACRAMENTO BLUES

Polo

TeamTeam Runs

Team

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

SACRAMENTO BLUES

Thursday Angel

3
WILDCATS

DIRECT FLOOR SALES

Team Runs Runs

SACRAMENTO BLUES

10 70

DIRECT FLOOR SALES 9 70

WILDCATS

TRIPLE PLAY 75 10

SACRAMENTO BLUES 9 75

Group Age Won

75

August 9 & 10 @ Big League Dreams

Lost Place

NCSSA  "HOF"

Team Name


