NCSSA "HOF"

August 9 & 10 • Big League Dreams

	5					
В	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
1	TRIPLE PLAY 75	10	75			
2	SACRAMENTO BLUES	9	75			
3	DIRECT FLOOR SALES	9	70			
4	WILDCATS	10	70			

Thursday

Angel

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team	
830	DIRECT FLOOR SALES		3	WILDCATS	
1000	SACRAMENTO BLUES		3	WILDCATS	
1115	HOF Cermoines				
1200	SACRAMENTO BLUES			DIRECT FLOOR SALES	
130	WILDCATS			TRIPLE PLAY 75	
300	SACRAMENTO BLUES		3	TRIPLE PLAY 75	

Friday

Polo

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
830	TRIPLE PLAY 75	3		SACRAMENTO BLUES
1000	DIRECT FLOOR SALES			SACRAMENTO BLUES
1130	DIRECT FLOOR SALES		3	TRIPLE PLAY 75
100	WILDCATS			TRIPLE PLAY 75
230	WILDCATS	3		DIRECT FLOOR SALES
	1	ļ ~	ļ	l

ALL GAMES ARE COIN FLIP				
Direct Floor Sales & Blues give all team 3 runs				